General information about company

Scrip code 521234

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE443E01016

Name of the company

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archoldimg asa 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
EO1Y | shareholder shareholders | P'C P paic-up ymng _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
) (ID) () equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) ALBLCY ° Class eg: | Class % of
) ( ) % cay Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2387065 2387065 55.51 2387065 2387065 | 55.87
Group
B) Public 3621 1885835 27100 1912935 44.49 1885835 1885835 | 44.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3628 4272900 27100 4300000 100 4272900 4272900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Igllllmbef of
No. Of asa %. Number of leilre: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full |Lockedin |P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of . conversion of h XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying ) shares ( encumbered | Number of
i Shares Outstandin convertible equity shares
Catego Category of Underlymg Underlying WISTANAING | o curities (asa (XL quty
E9TY | shareholder Outstanding ) convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A -
1D convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of sa o ; XIV
securities i and No. canital) (XI)= of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X1) Warrants pital) (XD= | No. | total | No.
i (VID+X) As a (2) |Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
XD (@) % of held held (i) (ii) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.51 2387065
Group
(B) Public 44.49 1576239 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3963304 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ﬁJll' aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ' Y P paid-up | underlying 7 (calculated as per | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ; (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/00
(I1I) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI Asa % of Class Class ota
(V) held (V) (VD) (A+B+C2) g 35 | Total | Voting
cg: gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 1 , 1873878 1873878 | 43.58 1873878 1873878 | 43.85
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 513187 513187 11.93 513187 513187 | 12.01
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 2387065 2387065 55.51 2387065 2387065 | 55.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 2387065 2387065 | 55.51 2387065 2387065 | 55.87
Promoter Group
(A)=A)1)+HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 500 0 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 500 0 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(2) . 3508 958092 27100 985192 22.91 958092 958092 |22.42
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 5 803233 |0 803233 18.68 803233 803233 | 18.8
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 13 5871 0 5871 0.14 5871 5871 0.14
)] Bodies Corporate 36 37626 0 37626 0.88 37626 37626 | 0.88
(m) Any Other (specify) 50 80513 0 80513 1.87 80513 80513 1.88
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3620 1885335 27100 1912435 44.48 1885335 1885335 | 44.12
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 3621 1885835 27100 1912935 44.49 1885835 1885835 | 44.13
2)+B)3)*+B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3628 4272900 27100 4300000 100 4272900 4272900 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3628 4272900 27100 4300000 100 4272900 4272900 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or i ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . . mbered uit har
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) cquity shares
Sr. . . L. held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares (2) |Shares gategory c'a'ltegory c{cegory
of (A+B+C2) h]jld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) 43.58 1873878
(d) 11.93 513187
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 55.51 2387065
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.51 2387065
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0




(M

2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“4) Non-institutions

(2) 2291 654406 0 0 0
(h) 18.68 803233 0 0 0
6) 0.14 3894 0 0 0
Q) 0.88 34193 0 0 0
(m) 1.87 80513 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 44.43 1576239 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 44 .49 1576239 0 0 0
B)2)*+B)(3)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 3963304

Total (A+B+C 100 3963304

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

P UMAYAL

P. PALANIAPPAN (HUF)

P. PALANTAPPAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPU3052P

AAAHN7059N

ADFPP1825]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1036343

639030

198505

1873878

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD

1036343

639030

198505

1873878

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.1

14.86

4.62

43.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1036343

639030

198505

1873878

Class eg:y

Total

1036343

639030

198505

1873878

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

24.25

14.96

4.65

43.85




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.1

14.86

4.62

43.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1036343

639030

198505

1873878




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GEETHANIJALI
RAMASAMY

M C RAMASAMY

SUPREME YARN SPINNERS
LIMITED

M C RAMASAMY (HUF)

PAN (II)

AGLPG0952G

ADYPR4942F

AACCS9490H

AAJHR6758P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

398981

85705

14500

14001

513187

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

398981

85705

14500

14001

513187

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.28

1.99

0.34

0.33

11.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

398981

85705

14500

14001

513187




Class eg:y

Total

398981

85705

14500

14001

513187

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.34

2.01

0.34

0.33

12.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.28

1.99

0.34

0.33

11.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

398981

85705

14500

14001

513187

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJU BHANDARI

AMPA VALLIAMMAI ACHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AELPB2295P

ACJPV5671M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

427147

63810

490957

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

427147

63810

490957

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.93

1.48

11.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

427147

63810

490957

Class eg:y

Total

427147

63810

490957

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10

1.49

11.49




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.93

1.48

11.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

427147

63810

490957

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders () 50

50

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 80513
held (IV)

80513

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 80513
W)+ (VD)

80513

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 80513

80513




Class eg:y

Total

80513

80513

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.88

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

80513

80513




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







