General information about com	npany
Scrip code	521234
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE443E01016
Name of the company	SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sections of sections		Rights hel	d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	snares neid $(VII) = (IV)^{\perp}$ (calculated as per SCRR, ]		No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2387065			2387065	55.51	2387065		2387065	55.87
(B)	Public	3621	1885835	27100		1912935	44.49	1885835		1885835	44.13
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3628	4272900	27100		4300000	100	4272900		4272900	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	No. Of Shares Category of shareholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding		nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.51					2387065			
(B)	Public				44.49					1576239	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3963304	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdin	g pattern of	the Promot	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sections of sections		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	ter and Promoter	Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1873878			1873878	43.58	1873878		1873878	43.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	513187			513187	11.93	513187		513187	12.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	2387065			2387065	55.51	2387065		2387065	55.87
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2387065			2387065	55.51	2387065		2387065	55.87
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehole	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder			Į.		•	<u>I</u>
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	500	0		500	0.01	500		500	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	500	0		500	0.01	500		500	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3508	958092	27100		985192	22.91	958092		958092	22.42
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	803233	0		803233	18.68	803233		803233	18.8
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	5871	0		5871	0.14	5871		5871	0.14
(1)	Bodies Corporate	36	37626	0		37626	0.88	37626		37626	0.88
(m)	Any Other (specify)	50	80513	0		80513	1.87	80513		80513	1.88
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3620	1885335	27100		1912435	44.48	1885335		1885335	44.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3621	1885835	27100		1912935	44.49	1885835		1885835	44.13
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern o	of the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ıblic sharehole	der		•		
Total (A+B+C2)		3628	4272900	27100		4300000	100	4272900		4272900	100
Total (A+B+C)		3628	4272900	27100		4300000	100	4272900		4272900	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Share pledg other encur		Locked in shares (XII) pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group										
(1)	Indian																
(a)				43.58					1873878								
(d)				11.93					513187								
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.51					2387065								
(2)	Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.51					2387065								
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder				1							
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1							
(a)				0.01					0	0	0	0					
Sub-Total (B)				0.01					0	0	0	0					

(1)												
(2)	Institutions (Fo	stitutions (Foreign)									-	
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				22.91					654406	0	0	0
(h)				18.68					803233	0	0	0
(i)				0.14					3894	0	0	0
(1)				0.88					34193	0	0	0
(m)				1.87					80513	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				44.48					1576239	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				44.49					1576239	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder			•	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3963304			
Total (A+B+C				100					3963304			

		Individuals/Hindu undivid	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P UMAYAL	P. PALANIAPPAN (HUF)	P. PALANIAPPAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPU3052P	AAAHN7059N	ADFPP1825J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1036343	639030	198505	1873878
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1036343	639030	198505	1873878
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.1	14.86	4.62	43.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1036343	639030	198505	1873878
Class eg:y				
Total	1036343	639030	198505	1873878
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.25	14.96	4.65	43.85

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.1	14.86	4.62	43.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	, L		
No. (a)			T	
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	1036343	639030	198505	1873878

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GEETHANJALI RAMASAMY	M C RAMASAMY	SUPREME YARN SPINNERS LIMITED	M C RAMASAMY (HUF)	
PAN (II)	AGLPG0952G	ADYPR4942F	AACCS9490H	AAJHR6758P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	398981	85705	14500	14001	513187
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	398981	85705	14500	14001	513187
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.28	1.99	0.34	0.33	11.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of so	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	398981	85705	14500	14001	513187

Class eg:y						
Total	398981	85705	14500	14001	513187	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.34	2.01	0.34	0.33	12.01	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.28	1.99	0.34	0.33	11.93	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	398981	85705	14500	14001	513187
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJU BHANDARI	AMPA VALLIAMMAI ACHI	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AELPB2295P	ACJPV5671M	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	427147	63810	490957		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	427147	63810	490957		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.93	1.48	11.42		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	427147	63810	490957		
Class eg:y					
Total	427147	63810	490957		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10	1.49	11.49		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding					
Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.93	1.48	11.42		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	427147	63810	490957		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	gory (i) 0 0 0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0					

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	50	50	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80513	80513	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	80513	80513	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.87	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	80513	80513	

Class eg:y		
Total	80513	80513
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.88	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	80513	80513

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			